Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51943722   page 1
December 10, 2025 2:00 PM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Typical Applications
Industrial • Commercial • Retail • Manufacturing • Warehouse • Gymnasium (1)
• Multi-purpose • Grocery •  High Bay / Low Bay Applications

Setting
Nominal
CCT CRI
Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
UHBS-1218-MV-L84050-U 080083256471 120-347V
Low
4000K 82 13134 82.0 160 12966 81.3 159 12896 81.3 159
5000K 82 13264 82.4 161 13053 81.6 160 13037 81.7 160
Medium

•	 Accessory comes with grommets and mounting
hardware, see EM driver spec sheet.
Finish
•	 White polyester powder coat finish painted after
fabrication
Warranty
•	 Five year limited warranty
DISCONTIN
UED
UHBS
PS51943722   page 3
December 10, 2025 2:00 PM
Catalog Number Description Unit Carton UPC
UHBS-SMB UHBS Surf Mnt Brkt for 13"/15" Model 080083273263
UHBS-CLR13 UHBS 13 Clear PC Reflector 080083273300
UHBS-CLR15 UHBS 15 Clear PC Reflector 080083273317
UHBS-ALR13 UHBS 13 Aluminum Reflector 080083273324
UHBS-ALR15 UHBS 15 Aluminum Reflector 080083273331
UHBS-WG13 (2) UHBS 13 dia. Wire Guard 080083273348
UHBS-WG15 (2) UHBS 15 dia. Wire Guard 080083273355
UHBS-CDL13 (3) UHBS 13 Clear Lens Cover & Clamp 080083273362
UHBS-CDL15 (3) UHBS 15 Clear Lens Cover & Clamp 080083273379
EBP-RM40R (6) 40W Emergency Driver, Remote Mount
120-347V White w/ remote included 080083259496
UHBS-SENSOR PK (6) PIR Sensor 360 Lens 60FT MH Kit 080083257898
UHBS SENSOR REMOTE UHBS Sensor Remote Control 080083260249